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DC. Date

PO i WO Date.

PO,'WO amount
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DC matche5 NIRIi

Amount A Bills total(Excluding liansport & Hamali Charges)

Sl. No DC .\O

foo8 6 ,o
MRN No

IVl D

t Yes = No

:r Yes : No

: Yes , No

Yes : No

2

,1

Amount B -Other Credits

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) Amount ro be credited to the supplier:

Amount F Difference (A - E):

Quantiry received as per PO iWO

Is difference between PO ,Bill acceptable?

:xcess I shon tnaterial received

Close PO i W?O

,9,05i .9r.-
al ,c+1.5D

-:Yes=+i€-i!xpkirs*t Elew )

rgppr€ved::wittrirracceptable limits L. No (explained below)

es tr No - wait for balance material : No (explained below)

l
L

Advance paid ,'PDC given (deduct when payinq) l:-Yes:ns--_--riNo
Payment - due date 4.i.202{J

Accountant

C t
Notes: I. ln case amouni Io be credited ro supplier and rhe r:ii ls total does DJr match prepare JV for debit or credit .2. Attach
additional sheets if quantir,,- ofbills or DCs is more rhan the space provided. Cieariy mark the space provided with -see
afiachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve pos/Wos upto Rs. 5.000/-, Purchase Manager and procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 5.000/- to t,00,000/- . 4. Anach .lV. Office copv of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice.5. In Amounr A. exclude
transport. Hamali charges. etc and insread include in Amount 8.6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs

Approved
by

Purchase
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Procutement
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Yes : Excess received : Short received I Other (explained below)
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Manager

10,000i - 7. MD to approve all bills above l .00.000,'-
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Amount E - PO / WO value:

Remarks:



I'A X I\VOICI]

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 1.ll Floor. Soharn Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad _ 500003

Email : purcha-ref.rmodipropenies.com

GSTl}i/tiNI : 36ACeFS2044C lZ7
lnvoice \.'o

Supplcr 1( ustomer / l ransponer - Cop)

C'ustomer Details
I ol l l7-06-20:0

Vodi Rcaliry tVinalguda) l.Lp
SY NO. 786. AVR Gulmohar Homes. Miryalguda- Nalgonda District,
l clangana-508207

tnvoice Date.

PO Xo.

PO Darc.

I 1969

Zl -O!:,-ZOZO

67304

20-05-2020

GSTIN: i 6,{ llc fM 6i 7 4G27.2.

I)escriprion ofOoods
l 7105 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Sockcr pipe 1oft _

HSN/SAC Qry

Req lD

Req Dare

Loc Rcq No

Rare

569 t2

l6-05-2020

5299t

Gross 'laxo/"

8 218.00 1.7 44.1)0 ll{

Tax Amt

313.92

2

+

5

I

l0

II

ll

ll

tl

15

I(iS I CGST

r 56.96

SGSI

iso.so

Total faxable Amount 1.744.00 3t3.92
Total lnvoice Amounl 2,051.92

Rupees:Two Thorrsand Fifty Seven and paise Ninty Two Only

Ior Summit Sales LLp

L

Sub.jecl to Hlderabad Jurisdictjon ?,,,,,$
d-lei*L_
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67304
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Fzom Company : Modi Realty (Miryalguda) LLP

5 - 4 -187 l3&4,11 nd Floor, M.c.Road, Secunderabad-500 003.
G S T No. : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-lA7 /3&4,ll nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

Doc No 67304 52997

GSTIN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 9618244433

Doc Date 20-05-2020

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType Supply

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

7270 - Plumbing - PvC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 4 In -
nos

7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3 In -
nos

7206 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 10ft - 4ln -

7205 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 10ft - 3 ln -
nos

10030 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 4In - nos

10040 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Pipe - 1 1/2 In - len

10244 - Plumbing - PVC - Rigid End Cap - 1 1/2 in - Nos

7278 - Plumbinq - PVc - Solvent Cement - 250m1 - nos

9 7262 - Plumbing - PVC - Rubber Lubricant - 5009ms - nos

7207 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 2ft - 3 In -
nos

7208 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 2ft - 4In -
nos

Qtv Rate

18

18

18

L,732.24

3,114.O2

3,086.88

212.40

637 .20

1,840.80
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12.00

00

00

00
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00

00
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203
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71.00

134.00

r27 .O0
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00

00
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0

0

0

0

0
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00

00
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00B

1

1

o5n

3,851.52

3,009.00

a4634

00472

670.24

1,581

1899

269

7

8

20.00

4.00

8.00

10.00

6.00

8.00

0.00

18.00

18.00

18.000.00

0

11

1 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18,00

20

6

Diso/o

Total Order value . 2L,7 47.5O

Paise Fifty Only

r\, u l\ 313
k-t

\)ra:
\ 1[ c'1
r-!(a

r)\r\
Terms and nditions:-

Specification I Bnnd AllitefiE shallbe of'Pdnce / 'Sudhkhai brand.

Paym€nt Terms After Delivery & Produclio0 ol bill

Tar GST induded in above price. r-;-\ ,:d )oe^*

Z-
AJ
._.\

Fot Nodi Realty (ttllrYalguda) LLP

Authorised Signatory D:O
AcceDleAthd above Terms And Conditions

r^. \l3[g&"'<"J L 2l"Fl,;I/,f^...,

(*l*'-'

Purchase Order

75.05.2@ 17t59t@2

GST Amount

Nil

20-05-2020

9.00 60.00 0.00 18.00

L2 7209 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 4ft - 3 In -
nos

13 7210 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 4ft - 4In -



Purchase Order
Pas.G) 2 of 2

Delivery 0ate

Delivery Location

Penality For Delay

Transportalion Cosl

Warranty

Advance Paid

Other Terms

Completion Date

Measument

Socurity

Remarks

20-05-ZO2O 3:16:42 PM

Next oay.

AVR Gulmohar Homes

E nG786, Miryalguda, Nalgonda Dist

Phone. 95501399,{4

Nit

Transport cost shall be bome by us.

Nit

Nil

tot t4odl Rezttt (r4lryatguda) LLP

Authorlsed Stgnatory

Acceoted the above Terms And Condttiofis

Fot Sutt mit Sales LLP

Ori9 / Offi.e Copy / Purchase

We rcsefle he dght itsm not confmirlg b qlty I spe{s. BEakage in your acount Above oder for V.no.13,14,'15,47,83 purpo6e

Nil

Nit

Nit

oate: _J l_
/{
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Supplier, Cuslomer/ Transponer - Copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS204,IC l27
'Customer Details

Modi Rcalir] ( VliD alguda) LLp

SY NO. 786. AVR Gulmohar Homes. Mirlalguda- h-algonda Disrricr.
Telangana-508207

GSTIN : 36AtsCFN467.71G2zZ

Descriplion ol Goods
I 7205 - Plumbing - PVC - Doubte Socket pipe tofi - 3 In _ nos

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4- I87/l & ,l- Il Floor. Soham Mansion. M.G.Road. Secunderabad _ i00003

Flmail: purchase ?imodipropenies_com

DC No.

DC Dare.

PO .lo.

PO Date.

neq fO

Req Dale

Loc Rcq No

10036

21-06-2020

67304

io-os-zozo

56912

r;-oi-202{-r

i2991

HSN/SAL]

lofl:27-06-2010

Qr)
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t0

for Summit Sales LLP

LrqD"4,Subiect tr, I 11 derabad Jurisdicrion .1uthar"ised \tgnatan

.,,
a



TAX INVOICE

8

Summit Sales LLp
#5-4-187i3 & 4. II Floor. Soham \,lansion. M.G.Road. Securderabad - i0000i

Email: purchase .i mod ipropenics. com {g}$G'l{ 
cno*

Supplier l Cusrorner / Transportcr - Cop). GSTIN/UNI: 36,4.CeFS2044Cl 27
Customer Details

Modi Rcalir] (MiryalCuda) t_Lp

i ol I 17-06-2020

SY NO. 786. AVR Gulmohar Homes. Miryalguda- Nalgonda Districr.
Telangana-508207

Invoice Date.

PO No.

Invoicc No. I 1969

27 -06-2020

67U0J

PO Dale. 2r.l-05-1020

GSTIN : ]6ABCFM6.I74G2ZZ

Description ofGoods
I 7205 - Plumbing - PVC - Doubte Socker pipe l0i -

Req ID 56912

Req Dare

t.oc Req No

l6-05-2020

52991

HSN/SAC Qry Rate (iross fax9/o

ll 218.00 t.744.00 18

I ax Amt

I l].92

)

6

20l0

lt

r2

ll

ll

t5

l(is I ((isf SCST

I56.96

Tolal Taxable Amounl

Total In\oice Amouni

1.744.00 3 t 3.92
156.96

Rupees :Two Thousand Fifty Seven and paise Ninty Two Only

2,057.92

9

Subject ro I llderabad Jurisdiction

for Summit Sa LLP

I ?-{L

,._?,"ffi


